

ROLLINGWOOD PLAT NO. 1 WASTEWATER IMPROVEMENTS
 BOONE COUNTY REGIONAL SEWER DISTRICT
 BID TABULATION
 FEBRUARY 9, 2023

Item No.	Item Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	C.L. RICHARDSON		EMERY SAPP & SONS		SMICO		SHELBY SAPP	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$26,025.00	\$26,025.00	\$33,200.00	\$33,200.00	\$23,777.00	\$23,777.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2	2 IN Force Main	616	LF	\$11.00	\$6,776.00	\$32.00	\$19,712.00	\$27.13	\$16,712.08	\$40.00	\$24,640.00
3	8 IN Gravity Sewer (PVC-SDR26)	86	LF	\$42.55	\$3,659.30	\$80.00	\$6,880.00	\$137.92	\$11,861.12	\$200.00	\$17,200.00
4	12 IN Gravity Sewer (PVC-SDR26)	7	LF	\$91.10	\$637.70	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$210.10	\$1,470.70	\$300.00	\$2,100.00
5	4 FT Dia Standard Manhole (A2)	1	EA	\$6,365.00	\$6,365.00	\$6,975.00	\$6,975.00	\$18,861.00	\$18,861.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
6	5 FT Dia Standard Manhole (A1)	1	EA	\$5,030.00	\$5,030.00	\$7,850.00	\$7,850.00	\$13,363.00	\$13,363.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
7	2 IN Combination Air Release/Vacuum Valve	1	EA	\$9,975.00	\$9,975.00	\$4,365.00	\$4,365.00	\$6,406.00	\$6,406.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8	Submersable Grinder Pumps	1	LS	\$6,160.00	\$6,160.00	\$119,500.00	\$119,500.00	\$6,272.00	\$6,272.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
9	Pump Station (Excluding Grinder Pumps)	1	LS	\$196,370.00	\$196,370.00	\$87,625.00	\$87,625.00	\$261,274.00	\$261,274.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
10	72 IN Vinyl Coated Chain Link Fence	125	LF	\$54.35	\$6,793.75	\$60.00	\$7,500.00	\$133.00	\$16,625.00	\$100.00	\$12,500.00
11	4 IN x 2 IN Tee Connection with 2 IN Ball Valve	1	EA	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,895.00	\$1,895.00	\$3,831.00	\$3,831.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
12	Erosion Control Fence	600	LF	\$5.80	\$3,480.00	\$3.65	\$2,190.00	\$4.42	\$2,652.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
13	Seeding	600	LF	\$5.50	\$3,300.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$2.81	\$1,686.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
14	Aggregate Paving	90	SY	\$17.00	\$1,530.00	\$25.00	\$2,250.00	\$24.47	\$2,202.30	\$10.00	\$900.00
15	Temporary Construction Entrance	2	EA	\$855.00	\$1,710.00	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00	\$2,243.00	\$4,486.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
16	Concrete Driveway	50	SY	\$161.30	\$8,065.00	\$110.00	\$5,500.00	\$98.00	\$4,900.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
17	Wastewater Treatment Facility Closure	1	LS	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$11,893.00	\$11,893.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
TOTAL											
					\$290,556.75		\$320,542.00		\$408,272.20		\$469,340.00